10/14/16
08:17

Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Agency: Bath Police Department

16-018103
16-018107
16-018108
16-018109
16-018110
16-018111
16-018113
16-018117
16-018119
16-018120
16-018125
16-018126
16-018129
16-018132
16-018133
16-018134
16-018137
16-018140
16-018142
16-018144
16-018152
16-018153
16-018158

Total

09:30:
11:26:
11:45:
11:53:
12:21:
12:27:
13:10:
14:18:
14:32:
14:48:
15:31:
15:49:
15:55:
16:02:
16:04:
16:06:
17:03:
17:54:
18:17:
18:51:
22:04:
22:25:
01:01:
Incidents for This Agency:

06

10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/14/16

Public Service
Drugs

Family Fight
Pd Accident
H&R Accident
Pi Accident
Animal Problem
Lockout

Theft

Record Check
Law Detail
Theft

Traffic Hazard
Agency Assist
Family Assist
Citizen Assist
Alarm

Public Service
Suicide/Psych
Alarm

Property Watch
Property Watch
Disorderly

23

826 HIGH ST; MORSE
826 HIGH ST; MORSE

74 DUMMER ST, Bath,

STATE RD; Cahill,
250 WATER ST; BATH
CHANDLER DR & CONG
82 HIGH ST, Bath,

73 BEACON ST, Bath,

FITTS ST, Bath, ME

250 WATER ST, Bath,
WASHINGTON ST & ROBINSON S
86 FRONT ST; RENYS,

GRANITE ST, Bath,
OLD BRUNSWICK RD,

74 DUMMER ST, Bath,
1257 WASHINGTON ST;
1132 WASHINGTON ST,

864 HIGH ST; BATH

19 OAK ST; 5, Bath,

387 WHISKEAG RD, B
COMMERCIAL ST;Wate
55 FRONT ST; CITY
61 BLUFF RD, Bath,

1207

Page: 1

Loctn Dsp

HIGH SC NRES ACT
HIGH SC NRES CNJ
ME NRES ACT
Bath, ME SRES ACT
POLICE CBD ACT
RESS AVE SRES ACT
ME SRES ACT
ME NRES INA
NRES INA

ME CBD INA
SRES INA

Bath, CBD ACT
ME SRES INA
Bath, ME NRES ACT
ME NRES ACT
4, Bat NRES ACT
Bath, NRES [INA
FIRE DEP NRES ACT
ME NRES UNF
ath, ME NRES [INA
rfront B SRES INA
OF BATH, CBD INA
ME NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching ~1201°

All
officers
natures

Igcgtions
cities

dispositions

clearance codes

observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 10/13/16° and ~06:45:00 10/14/16"

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt-TajMa-rplwisr.r3_1 ***



